

## Produse curatenie

I.D.: 107323907

---

Data publicarii	19.12.24	Coduri CPV	39831240-0
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 2.456,30 RON - 2.456,30 RON

---

Descriere: 1 ASEVI PARDOSELI 5L buc 1 50.42 50.42 2 ASEVI PARDOSELI 1L buc 4 11.76 47.06 3 DOMESTOS 750ML buc 4 10.92 43.70 4 CLIN PISTOL 500 ML buc 4 10.08 40.34 5 CLOR ACE 2L buc 4 11.76 47.06 6 NUFAR DETARTRANT 1L buc 4 12.61 50.42 7 MOP BUMBAC 250G buc 10 5.04 50.42 8 ODORIZANT PEAK BAZIN WC buc 10 8.40 84.03 9 ODORIZANT WC SANO BON 55 GR buc 10 8.40 84.03 10 LAVETE BUMBAC ALBE buc 100 1.68 168.07 11 HARTIE IGIENICA EMEKA Set 2 12.61 25.21 12 HARTIE IGIENICA ALINT buc 2 8.40 16.81 13 SERVETELE PLIATE buc 40 8.40 336.13 14 MATURA PVC EUROPEA buc 2 5.88 11.76 15 COADA LEMN FILETAT buc 4 2.94 11.76 16 PERIE PVC buc 2 5.04 10.08 17 SAPUN LICHID 5L MARA buc 2 12.61 25.21 18 SACI MENAJ 240L 8 9.24 73.95 19 COS PEDALA 18L buc 1 46.22 46.22 20 BIOCARPET 750ML buc 2 10.08 20.17 21 MOP PLAT buc 1 46.22 46.22 22 SACI MENAJ 60L 15BUC/ROLA buc 10 5.46 54.62 23 PRONTO LICHID PARCHET 750ML buc 4 15.13 60.50 24 GALEATA PSI buc 1 25.21 25.21 25 SODA CAUSTICA 1KG buc 1 8.40 8.40 26 PAMATUF PRAF buc 2 5.04 10.08 27 LAC PARCHET KOBER 10L buc 2 504.20 1008.40

---